Raymond School District Policy – EEAF-R*

STUDENT OVERNIGHT TRAVEL

School: LHams	
Organization: 8th Grade Class	
Faculty Advisor: Tracy Norsis	
Sponsor (if other):	
Destination: Washington DC	
Dates: Departure: 5/1/18 Return: 5/4/18	
Any Days of School Missed?:	
Insurance Coverage By Travel Group Insurance Agency: Attach Copy	
Certificate of Insurance: EOL5330767-13 Number of Insurance Certificate	
Amount:	
Cost Per Student: \$ 690 Total Number of Students: 600 100	
Cost to School: \$ Total Number of Chaperons: per 10 swdents (if any)	
Transportation Provided by: Semier Coach Company	
Fully Insured: - Name of Insurance Co. Copach, Coverage (o. of NJ	
Educational Purpose of Trip: to see and understand first Lond	
About Some of the cirriculum they larm in 8th Wade	Social
Detailed Itinerary: (Use attached sheet if necessary)	Stratics
attached	

Reviewed: May 16, 2002

Certificate of Insurance Travel Agents and Tour Operators Professional Liability Insurance



UNDERWRITTEN BY Steadfast Insurance Company

This is to certify that the insurance policies specified below have been issued by Steadfast Insurance Company to the insured named herein and that, subject to their provisions, exclusions and conditions, such policies afford the coverages indicated insofar as such coverages apply to the occupation or business of the Named Insured as stated.

Named Insured:

Student Tours, Inc.

Address:

60 West Avenue

Oak Bluffs, MA 02557

Location of Operations:

Worldwide

Type of Work Covered:

Travel Agency and Tour Operations

Policy Number: EOL5330767-12 Policy Period: From: 03/28/2017 To: 0 12:01 A.M.; standard time at	3/28/2018 the address of the named insured	as stated herein.
Coverages:	Limits of Liab	bility
Bodily Injury and Property Damage (except automobile)	Each Occurrence	\$1,000,000
B. Bodily Injury and Property Damage Automobile (except owned automobile)	Each Occurrence	\$1,000,000
C. Professional Liability	Each Negligent Act or Negligent Omission	\$1,000,000
D. Personal Injury	Each Offense	\$1,000,000
General Aggregate Limit		\$1,000,000
Fire Legal Liability (if applicable)	Any One Fire	\$50,000

Effective Date: March 28, 2017 This Certificate Issued To: Gove Middle School I Stephen Batchelder Parkway Raymond, NH 03077

Print Date: April 6, 2017

Steadfast Insurance Company

Countersignature:

Authorized Representative

As of the effective date noted above, certificate holder is included as an additional insured but only with respect to the operations of the Named Insured in connection with the travel and/or tour services provided.



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 1/25/2017

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the

certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s))	CONTACT -	and ch			
RODUCER		NAME: Donna F		FAX	(201) 661-7789	
Capacity Coverage Company of NJ Inc		PHONE [A/C, No, Ext): (201) 661-2442 [A/C, No, Ext): (201) 661-7789 [A/C, No, Ext): (201) 661-7789 [A/C, No, Ext): (201) 661-7789				
ne International Blvd		ADDRESS: drurnis	necapcove	rage.com	NAIC #	
3rd Floor Mahwah NJ 07495				DING COVERAGE	12416	
		INSURER A Protective Insurance Company 12416				
SURED		INSURER 8 :				
Premier Coach Company Inc. DBA Vermont Translines		INSURER C:				
946 Route 78		INSURER D 1				
		INSURER E :				
Milton VT 05468		INSURER F :		REVISION NUMBER:		
	ENUMBER:17-18 Au		THE INCHES	TO NAMED ABOVE FOR	THE POLICY PERIOD	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSL INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES	THE INCHEANCE AFFOR	DED BY THE POLICIE	S DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS	D HEREIN IS SUBJECT	ECT TO WHICH THIS TO ALL THE TERMS.	
ISR DODE OF WEIGHTANCE	POLICY NUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMI		
THE PARTY OF THE P	POLICE NUMBER			EACH OCCURRENCE	s 5,000,000	
				PREMISES (Ea occurrence)	\$ 100,000	
A CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR	TG000092	2/1/2017	2/1/2019	MED EXP (Any one person)	5 5,000	
				PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	5 1,000,000	
AND ADDRESS TELLUM ADDRESS DED.	1			GENERAL AGGREGATE	s 5,000,000	
GENT AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER: X POLICY PRO- LOC				PRODUCTS - COMPIOP AGG	The second secon	
				SOUTH TO SHOW I SHAW	5 5 000 000	
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY		į.		COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ex accident)	\$ 5,000,000	
And the second s				BODILY INJURY (Per person)		
A X ANY AUTO SCHEDULED	TG000092	2/1/2017	2/1/2019	BODILY INJURY (Per acciden	ACCO.	
AUTOS AUTOS	1	ű		PROPERTY DAMAGE (Por occident)	S	
HIRED AUTOS AUTOS					\$	
UMBRELLA LIAB X OCCUR				EACH OCCURRENCE	s 5,000,000	
EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS MADE	1	1	1	AGGREGATE	\$ 5,000,000	
A A	TX1337	2/1/2017	2/1/2018	DEB THE	\$	
WORKERS COMPENSATION				X PER OTH-		
AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE OFFICER/MEMBER EXCLUDED? N/A WROOR71015				E L EACH ACCIDENT	\$ 1,000,00	
		2/1/2017	2/1/2018	E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOY	ANTI-LI OF INDENSITY AN	
A (Mandatory In NH) If yas, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below		1	L	E L DISEASE - POLICY LIMI	r s 1,000,00	
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS BROW						
	1	1		v		
		7.				
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHICLES (ACCEPTIFICATE HOLDER IS INCLUDED AS PROVIDED BY THE NAMED INSURED. AI EMPLOYERS LIABILITY COVERAGE.	ORD 181, Additional Remarks S ADDITIONAL INSURI DDITIONAL INSURED	chadule, may be attached if ED WITH RESPECT STATUS DOES NO	more space is recent to THE	oquired) TRANSPORTATION : TO WORKERS COMPE	SERVICES NSATION OR	
OFFITIEIOATE HOLDER		CANCELLATIO	N			
CERTIFICATE HOLDER		THE EVOIDATE	ON DATE T	DESCRIBED POLICIES B	E CANCELLED BEFOR L BE DELIVERED I	
		ACCORDANCE	WITH THE PO	LIGI PROVIDIONO:		
		ACCORDANCE I	SENTATIVE	and a	И	